10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Department Chair - Varied Cap Instr (Special

Utilizatio Assignment),
Instructor, Adjunct,
Trainer/Presenter,
Variable Rate
Instructor Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor Instructor, Adjunct,
Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt
Instructor
Instructor Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor

Instructional Assistant - Culinary
Arts

Senior Secretary

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Trainer/Presenter,
Variable Rate

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

Total Wages

$171,376

$138,312

$134,333

$134,305

$128,801

$128,063

$123,997

$117,465

$110,438

$100,426

$88,793

$56,635

$49,789

$42,474

$40,646

$30,938



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Cashier

Student Worker

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker (Special)

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Worker (Special)

Student Aide

Student Worker (Special)

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Aide

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker (Special)

Student Aide

Student Worker (Special)

Student Worker

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking
LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

LATTC Culinary
Arts/Professional Baking

$15,954

$11,365

$7,388

$7,215

$6,062

$2,799

$2,609

$2,367

$2,199

$2,082

$2,080

$1,936

$1,564

$1,518

$1,449

$612

$569



