	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Department Chair - Varied Cap Utilizatio	Instr (Special Assignment), Instructor, Adjunct, Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$171,376
2.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$138,312
3.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$134,333
4.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$134,305
5.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$128,801
6.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$128,063
7.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$123,997
8.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$117,465
9.	Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$110,438
10.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$100,426
11.	Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$88,793
12.	Instructional Assistant - Culinary Arts		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$56,635
13.	Senior Secretary		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$49,789
14.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$42,474
15.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$40,646
16.	Instructor, Adjunct	Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$30,938

17.	Cashier		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$15,954
18.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$11,365
19.	Student Worker (Special)	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$7,388
20.	Student Worker (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$7,215
21.	Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$6,062
22.	Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$2,799
23.	Student Worker (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$2,609
24.	Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$2,367
25.	Student Worker (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$2,199
26.	Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$2,082
27.	Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$2,080
28.	Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$1,936
29.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$1,564
30.	Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$1,518
31.	Student Worker (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$1,449
32.	Student Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$612
33.	Student Worker (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Culinary Arts/Professional Baking	\$569